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CPT Code ICD-10 Codes
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Other iron deficiency anemias

Other vitamin B12 deficiency anemias
Vitamin B12 deficiency anemia, unspecified
Nutritional anemia, unspecified

Anemia, unspecified

Thrombocytopenia, unspecified

Deficiency of other specified B group vitamins
Unsteadiness on feet

Encounter for antineoplastic chemotherapy

Other long term (current) drug therapy

ICD-10 Codes

82746 D50.8*
D51.8

*Not covered by

Medicare/Medicare D51.9

Advantage Plans nor D53.9

Medicaid D64.9*
D69.6
E53.8
R26.81
Z51.11
Z79.899

CBC
CPT Code

85025 C50.411
Cc61
C90.00
D47.2
D47.3

Malignant neoplasm of upper-outer quadrant of right female breast
Malignant neoplasm of prostate

Multiple myeloma not having achieved remission

Monoclonal gammopathy

Essential (hemorrhagic) thrombocythemia

Regional Medical Laboratory is providing this information to assist our clients. This list of diagnosis codes is not a comprehensive list of the ICD-10 codes
available. Please refer to the AMA diagnosis code material for a complete list or reference as needed. Diagnosis codes must come from the ordering provider
and should correspond to the patient's medical record. RML does not recommend any diagnosis codes for testing.
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D50.9 Iron deficiency anemia, unspecified
D64.9 Anemia, unspecified
D69.3 Immune thrombocytopenic purpura
D69.6 Thrombocytopenia, unspecified
D75.1 Secondary polycythemia
C50.411 Malignant neoplasm of upper-outer quadrant of right female breast
CEA ABB
CPT Code ICD-10 Codes

82378 C18.0 Malignant neoplasm of cecum
C18.2 Malignant neoplasm of ascending colon

*NOt. covered py C18.3 Malignant neoplasm of hepatic flexure

Medicare/Medicare

Advantage Plans nor C18.4 Malignant neoplasm of transverse colon

Aetna C18.7 Malignant neoplasm of sigmoid colon
C18.9 Malignant neoplasm of colon, unspecified
C19 Malignant neoplasm of rectosigmoid junction
C20 Malignant neoplasm of rectum
C25.0 Malignant neoplasm of head of pancreas
C78.7* Secondary malignant neoplasm of liver and intrahepatic bile duct

CHEM 14
CPT Code ICD-10 Codes

80053 C34.11 Malignant neoplasm of upper lobe, right bronchus or lung
C50.411 Malignant neoplasm of upper-outer quadrant of right female breast
C50.412 Malignant neoplasm of upper-outer quadrant of left female breast
Cc61 Malignant neoplasm of prostate
C90.00 Multiple myeloma not having achieved remission
C91.10 Chronic lymphocytic leukemia of B-cell type not having achieved remission
D47.2 Monoclonal gammopathy
D50.9 Iron deficiency anemia, unspecified
D69.3 Immune thrombocytopenic purpura
D69.6 Thrombocytopenia, unspecified
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Regional Medical Laboratory is providing this information to assist our clients. This list of diagnosis codes is not a comprehensive list of the ICD-10 codes
available. Please refer to the AMA diagnosis code material for a complete list or reference as needed. Diagnosis codes must come from the ordering provider
and should correspond to the patient's medical record. RML does not recommend any diagnosis codes for testing.
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FERRITIN
CPT Code

ICD-10 Codes

82728 D50.0 Iron deficiency anemia secondary to blood loss (chronic)
D50.8 Other iron deficiency anemias
D50.9 Iron deficiency anemia, unspecified
D64.9 Anemia, unspecified
D69.3 Immune thrombocytopenic purpura
D69.6 Thrombocytopenia, unspecified
E61.1 Iron deficiency
E83.110 Hereditary hemochromatosis
R71.8 Other abnormality of red blood cells
R79.89 Other specified abnormal findings of blood chemistry
D50.0 Iron deficiency anemia secondary to blood loss (chronic)
D50.8 Other iron deficiency anemias
D50.9 Iron deficiency anemia, unspecified
D64.9 Anemia, unspecified

FREE LIGHT

83883

CPT Code

C88.0
€90.00
C90.01
C90.02
D47.2
D50.9
D64.9
D69.6
D72.829
R53.82

ICD-10 Codes

Waldenstrom macroglobulinemia

Multiple myeloma not having achieved remission
Multiple myeloma in remission

Multiple myeloma in relapse

Monoclonal gammopathy

Iron deficiency anemia, unspecified

Anemia, unspecified

Thrombocytopenia, unspecified

Elevated white blood cell count, unspecified
Chronic fatigue, unspecified

Regional Medical Laboratory is providing this information to assist our clients. This list of diagnosis codes is not a comprehensive list of the ICD-10 codes
available. Please refer to the AMA diagnosis code material for a complete list or reference as needed. Diagnosis codes must come from the ordering provider
and should correspond to the patient's medical record. RML does not recommend any diagnosis codes for testing.
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FREE T4
CPT Code

ICD-10 Codes

*Not covered by
Medicare/Medicare
Advantage Plans

84439

C34.91*
C34.92*
C64.1*
C73
D64.9
E03.9
R53.82
R53.83
Z51.12*
Z79.899
C34.91

Malignant neoplasm of unspecified part of right bronchus or lung
Malignant neoplasm of unspecified part of left bronchus or lung
Malignant neoplasm of right kidney, except renal pelvis
Malignant neoplasm of thyroid gland

Anemia, unspecified

Hypothyroidism, unspecified

Chronic fatigue, unspecified

Other fatigue

Encounter for antineoplastic immunotherapy

Other long term (current) drug therapy

Malignant neoplasm of unspecified part of right bronchus or lung

GRP PEP
CPT Code

ICD-10 Codes

84165

C88.0
C90.00
C90.01
C90.02
C90.30
D47.2
D50.9
D64.9
D69.6
D72.829
R53.82

Waldenstrom macroglobulinemia

Multiple myeloma not having achieved remission
Multiple myeloma in remission

Multiple myeloma in relapse

Solitary plasmacytoma not having achieved remission
Monoclonal gammopathy

Iron deficiency anemia, unspecified

Anemia, unspecified

Thrombocytopenia, unspecified

Elevated white blood cell count, unspecified
Chronic fatigue, unspecified
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Regional Medical Laboratory is providing this information to assist our clients. This list of diagnosis codes is not a comprehensive list of the ICD-10 codes
available. Please refer to the AMA diagnosis code material for a complete list or reference as needed. Diagnosis codes must come from the ordering provider
and should correspond to the patient's medical record. RML does not recommend any diagnosis codes for testing.
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IG G-A-M
CPT Code ICD-10 Codes
82784 C79.51 Secondary malignant neoplasm of bone
C90.00 Multiple myeloma not having achieved remission
C91.10 Chronic lymphocytic leukemia of B-cell type not having achieved remission
D47.2 Monoclonal gammopathy
D64.9 Anemia, unspecified
D80.1 Nonfamilial hypogammaglobulinemia
D83.8 Other common variable immunodeficiencies
R74.8 Abnormal levels of other serum enzymes
R77.8 Abnormal levels of other serum enzymes
Z51.11 Encounter for antineoplastic chemotherapy
C79.51 Secondary malignant neoplasm of bone
C90.00 Multiple myeloma not having achieved remission
C91.10 Chronic lymphocytic leukemia of B-cell type not having achieved remission
D47.2 Monoclonal gammopathy
D64.9 Anemia, unspecified
IPF LEVEL
CPT Code ICD-10 Codes
85055 C90.00 Multiple myeloma not having achieved remission
D47.2 Monoclonal gammopathy
D50.9 Iron deficiency anemia, unspecified
D61.818 Other pancytopenia
D64.9 Anemia, unspecified
D69.6 Thrombocytopenia, unspecified
D72.829 Elevated white blood cell count, unspecified
D75.1 Secondary polycythemia
R53.82 Chronic fatigue, unspecified
R79.89 Other specified abnormal findings of blood chemistry
C90.00 Multiple myeloma not having achieved remission
D47.2 Monoclonal gammopathy
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Regional Medical Laboratory is providing this information to assist our clients. This list of diagnosis codes is not a comprehensive list of the ICD-10 codes
available. Please refer to the AMA diagnosis code material for a complete list or reference as needed. Diagnosis codes must come from the ordering provider
and should correspond to the patient's medical record. RML does not recommend any diagnosis codes for testing.
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D50.9 Iron deficiency anemia, unspecified
D61.818 Other pancytopenia
D64.9 Anemia, unspecified
D69.6 Thrombocytopenia, unspecified
IRON/TIBC
CPT Code ICD-10 Codes

83540 D50.0 Iron deficiency anemia secondary to blood loss (chronic)
D50.8 Other iron deficiency anemias
D50.9 Iron deficiency anemia, unspecified
D64.9 Anemia, unspecified
D69.3 Immune thrombocytopenic purpura
D69.6 Thrombocytopenia, unspecified
E61.1 Iron deficiency
E83.110 Hereditary hemochromatosis
R71.8 Other abnormality of red blood cells
R79.89 Other specified abnormal findings of blood chemistry

LDH
CPT Code ICD-10 Codes

83615 Cc20* Malignant neoplasm of rectum

*Not covered by Aetna C34.11 Malignant neoplasm of upper lobe, right bronchus or lung
C34.12 Malignant neoplasm of upper lobe, left bronchus or lung
C50.411* Malignant neoplasm of upper-outer quadrant of right female breast
C90.00 Multiple myeloma not having achieved remission
C91.10* Chronic lymphocytic leukemia of B-cell type not having achieved remission
D47.2* Monoclonal gammopathy
D50.9* Iron deficiency anemia, unspecified
D64.9* Anemia, unspecified
D69.6* Thrombocytopenia, unspecified
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Regional Medical Laboratory is providing this information to assist our clients. This list of diagnosis codes is not a comprehensive list of the ICD-10 codes
available. Please refer to the AMA diagnosis code material for a complete list or reference as needed. Diagnosis codes must come from the ordering provider
and should correspond to the patient's medical record. RML does not recommend any diagnosis codes for testing.
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MAGNESIUM
CPT Code ICD-10 Codes
83735 C20 Malignant neoplasm of rectum
C34.11 Malignant neoplasm of upper lobe, right bronchus or lung
C34.12 Malignant neoplasm of upper lobe, left bronchus or lung
C50.411 Malignant neoplasm of upper-outer quadrant of right female breast
C61 Malignant neoplasm of prostate
C90.00 Multiple myeloma not having achieved remission
C91.10 Chronic lymphocytic leukemia of B-cell type not having achieved remission
D47.2 Monoclonal gammopathy
D50.9 Iron deficiency anemia, unspecified
D69.6 Thrombocytopenia, unspecified
PHOSPHORUS
CPT Code ICD-10 Codes
84100 C20 Malignant neoplasm of rectum
C34.11 Malignant neoplasm of upper lobe, right bronchus or lung
C34.12 Malignant neoplasm of upper lobe, left bronchus or lung
C50.411 Malignant neoplasm of upper-outer quadrant of right female breast
C90.00 Multiple myeloma not having achieved remission
C91.10 Chronic lymphocytic leukemia of B-cell type not having achieved remission
D47.2 Monoclonal gammopathy
D50.9 Iron deficiency anemia, unspecified
D64.9 Anemia, unspecified
D69.6 Thrombocytopenia, unspecified
RETIC
CPT Code ICD-10 Codes
85045 C90.00 Multiple myeloma not having achieved remission
D47.2 Monoclonal gammopathy
D50.8 Other iron deficiency anemias

Regional Medical Laboratory is providing this information to assist our clients. This list of diagnosis codes is not a comprehensive list of the ICD-10 codes
available. Please refer to the AMA diagnosis code material for a complete list or reference as needed. Diagnosis codes must come from the ordering provider
and should correspond to the patient's medical record. RML does not recommend any diagnosis codes for testing.
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D50.9 Iron deficiency anemia, unspecified

D61.818 Other pancytopenia

D64.9 Anemia, unspecified

D69.6 Thrombocytopenia, unspecified

D72.829 Elevated white blood cell count, unspecified
D75.1 Secondary polycythemia

R79.89 Other specified abnormal findings of blood chemistry
C90.00 Multiple myeloma not having achieved remission
D47.2 Monoclonal gammopathy

D50.8 Other iron deficiency anemias

D50.9 Iron deficiency anemia, unspecified

S IMMUNO
CPT Code ICD-10 Codes
87491 C90.00 Multiple myeloma not having achieved remission
C90.01 Multiple myeloma in remission
D47.2 Monoclonal gammopathy
D63.0 Anemia in neoplastic disease
D64.9 Anemia, unspecified
D69.6 Thrombocytopenia, unspecified
E83.52 Hypercalcemia
R77.8 Abnormal levels of other serum enzymes
R77.9 Abnormality of plasma protein, unspecified
Z51.11 Encounter for antineoplastic chemotherapy
T PROT PEP
CPT Code ICD-10 Codes
84155 C88.0 Waldenstrom macroglobulinemia
C90.00 Multiple myeloma not having achieved remission
C90.01 Multiple myeloma in remission
C90.02 Multiple myeloma in relapse
C90.30 Solitary plasmacytoma not having achieved remission
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Regional Medical Laboratory is providing this information to assist our clients. This list of diagnosis codes is not a comprehensive list of the ICD-10 codes
available. Please refer to the AMA diagnosis code material for a complete list or reference as needed. Diagnosis codes must come from the ordering provider
and should correspond to the patient's medical record. RML does not recommend any diagnosis codes for testing.
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D47.2 Monoclonal gammopathy
D50.9 Iron deficiency anemia, unspecified
D64.9 Anemia, unspecified
D69.6 Thrombocytopenia, unspecified
R53.82 Chronic fatigue, unspecified
TSH
CPT Code ICD-10 Codes
84439 C73 Malignant neoplasm of thyroid gland
C79.9 Secondary malignant neoplasm of unspecified site
D64.9 Anemia, unspecified
E03.9 Hypothyroidism, unspecified
E83.52 Hypercalcemia
110 Essential (primary) hypertension
R53.82 Chronic fatigue, unspecified
R53.83 Other fatigue
Encounter for follow-up examination after completed treatment for malignant
Z08 neoplasm
URIC ACID
CPT Code ICD-10 Codes
84550 C20 Malignant neoplasm of rectum
C34.11 Malignant neoplasm of upper lobe, right bronchus or lung
C34.12 Malignant neoplasm of upper lobe, left bronchus or lung
C50.411 Malignant neoplasm of upper-outer quadrant of right female breast
C61 Malignant neoplasm of prostate
C90.00 Multiple myeloma not having achieved remission
C91.10 Chronic lymphocytic leukemia of B-cell type not having achieved remission
D50.9 Iron deficiency anemia, unspecified
D64.9 Anemia, unspecified
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Regional Medical Laboratory is providing this information to assist our clients. This list of diagnosis codes is not a comprehensive list of the ICD-10 codes
available. Please refer to the AMA diagnosis code material for a complete list or reference as needed. Diagnosis codes must come from the ordering provider
and should correspond to the patient's medical record. RML does not recommend any diagnosis codes for testing.
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D69.6

Thrombocytopenia, unspecified

VIT D TOTL
CPT Code

ICD-10 Codes

82306

*Not covered by
Medicare, Medicaid,
Medicare Advantage
Plans, Cigna, nor
Aetna.

**Not covered by Aetha
nor Cigha

*** Not covered by
Aetha

C50.411* and **
C50.812* and **
E55.9

M81.0
M85.80***
M85.9***
M89.9**

Z08* and **
Z79.899
Z785.3*

Malignant neoplasm of upper-outer quadrant of right female breast
Malignant neoplasm of overlapping sites of left female breast

Vitamin D deficiency, unspecified

Age-related osteoporosis without current pathological fracture

Other specified disorders of bone density and structure, unspecified site
Disorder of bone density and structure, unspecified

Disorder of bone, unspecified
Encounter for follow-up examination after completed treatment for malignant
neoplasm

Other long term (current) drug therapy
Personal history of malignant neoplasm of breast

Regional Medical Laboratory is providing this information to assist our clients. This list of diagnosis codes is not a comprehensive list of the ICD-10 codes

available. Please refer to the AMA diagnosis code material for a complete list or reference as needed. Diagnosis codes must come from the ordering provider

and should correspond to the patient's medical record. RML does not recommend any diagnosis codes for testing.




